Assortments save you about 6%.
The #1601 Extreme Value Pack
(shown) is our best selling 25 stick
assortment and the display fixture is
free with the first order. It takes up
1 square foot. Your cost is $422 and
the retail value is $845. Many retailers
continually reorder this assortment

 5
4"
How to Order:
(Please use these item numbers on the order form)
#1417 - Spiraled Hickory Cane - 36"
#1418 - Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Cane - 36"
#1471 - Ash Spiraled Hiking Stick - 54"
#1472 - Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hiking Stick - 54"
#1473 - Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hiking Stick - 54"
#1474 - Walnut and Ash Laminated Spiraled Hiking Stick - 54"
#1475 - Red Cedar Spiraled Hiking Stick - 48"
#1476 - Cedar and Ash Laminated Spiraled HIking Stick - 54"
#1484 - American Spiraled Country Cane - Sassafras Shaft - 37"
#1485 - American Spiraled Country Cane - Oak Shaft - 37"
#1486 - American Spiraled Country Cane - Hickory Shaft - 37"
#1487 - Laminated Red Cedar and Ash Spiraled Hames Cane - 37"
#1488 - Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Hames Cane - 37"
#1489 -  Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hames Cane - 37"
#1490 - Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hames Cane - 37"
#1492 - 54" Aspen Hiking Staff - Aspen Shaft - 54”
Hand-crafted from Aspen, these are strong
and light weight hiking sticks.